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PROPERTY FACTS

BEDROOMS 
FULL BATHROOMS
HALF BATHROOMS
DEN 
 
 

1                           
1
0
0 

TERRACE
13’-1” X 6’-5”

LIVING / DINING
13’-11” X 13’-5”

KITCHEN
13’-1” X 12’-5”

MASTER
BEDROOM

12’-11” X 14’-2”

MASTER
BATH

REF
W/D

TOTAL 810 FT2  / 75 M2


